
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

1 

1 

No. 

82 

87 

4 

53 

47 

20 

5 

30 

61 

15 

67 

Class 

ITE 

ITA 

ITB 

ITB 

ITA 

ITA 

ITB 

IT7/S7 

ITA 

T4 

ITC 

Name 

John Waldbaum 

Chuck Grauel 

Chris Albin 

Ralf Lindow 

Jake Anton 

William Charlesworth 

Harlan Donaldson 

Patrick Frank 

Bruce Bettinger 

James Wood 

Edward Nicholson 

Hometown 

Omaha NE 

Wichita KS 

Maryland Heights MO 

Bellevue NE 

Bellevue NE 

Overland Park KS 

Des Moines IA 

Aurora CO 

Derby KS 

Lincoln NE 

Kansas City MO 

Region 

NEB 

WICH 

SILR 

NEB 

NEB 

KCR 

DMV 

CDR 

WICH 

NEB 

KCR 

Member_ID 

296016 

6226 

180831_1 

416957 

439527 

456655 

115461_1 

224970_3 

41015 

312995 

464435 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

VW Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

VW GTI 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Honda CRX 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

19 

18 

7 

Best Tm 

1:44.218 

1:44.128 

1:45.099 

1:46.783 

1:48.351 

1:49.418 

1:49.981 

1:50.612 

1:54.402 

1:50.686 

1:57.805 

Total Tm 

37:03.228 

37:19.554 

37:33.377 

37:42.989 

38:50.932 

37:13.287 

37:21.853 

37:38.496 

37:20.832 

36:29.424 

15:50.160 

Sponsor 

My Right Hip Pocket 

My wife 

Charlesworth & Associates 

30 Hour Famine 

DON PRESTON RACING 

specialty auto 

Yardbird Racing KC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:50.686) for T4 by James Wood. 

Provisional Results posted at 2:10pm 

Official Results posted at 2:45pm 

Printed: 8/8/2015 4:06:49 PM 

Chief of T&S: Charlene Bettinger 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

16.326 

Avg. Speed 

73.110 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.128 

Best Speed 

74.332 

Best Lap by 

87 - Chuck Grauel 

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer 

1 ITA ITB ITC ITE ITR ITS IT7 T3 T4 B-Spec HP 

Race 2 OFFICIAL Results Sanction #15-RQ-3703-S 

Race (21 Laps) started at 13:24:28 

Motorsport Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/8/2015 01:20 PM 

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer by NAPA
August 8 & 9, 2015

MidAm Triple Regional


